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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Asteea 3 
Dimensions: ø400 mm x 390 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø120 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2171001 
 

Satin brass / Ripple clear 
Cable colour: Gold 

784,00 EUR 949,00 EUR 

 

Asteea 9 
Dimensions: ø660 mm x 725 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2171101 
 

Satin brass / Ripple clear 
Cable colour: Gold 

2.131,00 EUR 2.579,00 EUR 

 

Asteea 1 
Dimensions: ø125 mm x 300 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø120 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2173001 
 

Satin brass / Ripple clear 
Cable colour: Gold 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

 

Asteea Wall 
Dimensions: 267 mm x 125 mm x 
270 mm 
Back plate: ø115 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
  

              
  

2175001 
 

Satin brass / Ripple clear 
Cable colour: Gold 

255,00 EUR 309,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Asteea Ceiling 
Dimensions: ø125 mm x 186 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø120 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2176001 
 

Satin brass / Ripple clear 
 

239,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

 

Asteea Table 
Portable 
Dimensions: ø125 mm x 270 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2178001 
 

Satin brass / Ripple clear 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

 

Asteea Table, 8 pcs set 
Portable 
Dimensions: ø125 mm x 270 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2178002 
 

Satin brass / Ripple clear 
 

1.999,00 EUR 2.419,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Florii 5 Linear 
Dimensions: 1200 mm x 240 mm  
Ceiling plate: ø125 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2121002 
 

Dark bronze / White 
Cable colour: Clear 

1.156,00 EUR 1.399,00 EUR 

 

Florii 1 Wall 
Dimensions: 230 mm x 170 mm x 
110 mm 
Back plate: ø125 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2125001 
 

Dark bronze / White 
 

280,00 EUR 339,00 EUR 

 

Florii 3 Wall 
Dimensions: 610 mm x 220 mm x 
200 mm 
Back plate: ø125 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2125002 
 

Dark bronze / White 
 

677,00 EUR 819,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Liila 12 
Dimensions: 845 mm x 845 mm 
Back plate: ø103 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2041001 
 

Nordic gold / Optic clear 
 

3.115,00 EUR 3.769,00 EUR 

2041002 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

3.115,00 EUR 3.769,00 EUR 

 

Liila 7 
Dimensions: 943 mm x 554 mm 
Back plate: ø103 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2041003 
 

Nordic gold / Optic clear 
 

1.842,00 EUR 2.229,00 EUR 

2041004 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

1.842,00 EUR 2.229,00 EUR 

 

Liila Star 
Dimensions: 486 mm x 540 mm 
Back plate: ø103 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2041005 
 

Nordic gold / Optic clear 
 

1.487,00 EUR 1.799,00 EUR 

2041006 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

1.487,00 EUR 1.799,00 EUR 

 

Liila 1 Small 
Dimensions: ø140 mm x 149 mm 
Back plate: ø100 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2046041 
Min. qty 4* 

Black / Optic clear 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2046043 
Min. qty 4* 

Black / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2046045 
Min. qty 4* 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2046047 
Min. qty 4* 

Dark bronze / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2046049 
Min. qty 4* 

Nordic gold / Optic clear 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2046051 
Min. qty 4* 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2046053 
Min. qty 4* 

Light silver / Optic clear 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2046055 
Min. qty 4* 

Light silver / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Liila 1 Medium 
Dimensions: ø165 mm x 170 mm 
Back plate: ø103 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2046001 
Min. qty 4* 

Nordic gold / Optic clear 
 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

2046002 
Min. qty 4* 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

2046003 
Min. qty 4* 

Light silver / Optic clear 
 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

2046004 
Min. qty 4* 

Light silver / Opal 
 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

2046026 
Min. qty 4* 

Black / Optic clear 
 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

2046028 
Min. qty 4* 

Black / Opal 
 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

2046034 
Min. qty 4* 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

2046036 
Min. qty 4* 

Dark bronze / Opal 
 

231,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

 

Liila 1 Large 
Dimensions: ø255 mm x 230 mm 
Back plate: ø140 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2046005 
Min. qty 2* 

Nordic gold / Optic clear 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2046006 
Min. qty 2* 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2046007 
Min. qty 2* 

Light silver / Optic clear 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2046008 
Min. qty 2* 

Light silver / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2046030 
Min. qty 2* 

Black / Optic clear 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2046032 
Min. qty 2* 

Black / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2046038 
Min. qty 2* 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2046040 
Min. qty 2* 

Dark bronze / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Liila Muuse Small 
Dimensions: ø200 mm x 151 mm 
Back plate: ø103 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2046067 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

280,00 EUR 339,00 EUR 

2046068 
 

White / Opal 
 

280,00 EUR 339,00 EUR 

 

Liila Muuse Medium 
Dimensions: ø420 mm x 168 mm 
Back plate: ø140 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2046069 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2046070 
 

White / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Anoli 3 
Dimensions: ø355 mm x max 
2500 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø200 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø190 mm x 387 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2011001 
 

Nordic gold / Gold 
Cable colour: Black 

1.346,00 EUR 1.629,00 EUR 

2011002 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
Cable colour: White 

1.346,00 EUR 1.629,00 EUR 

 

Anoli 6 
Dimensions: ø465 mm x max 
2500 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø320 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø190 mm x 387 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2011003 
 

Nordic gold / Gold 
Cable colour: Black 

2.479,00 EUR 2.999,00 EUR 

2011004 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
Cable colour: White 

2.479,00 EUR 2.999,00 EUR 

 

Anoli 13 
Dimensions: ø965 mm x max 
2500 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø869 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø190 mm x 387 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2011005 
 

Nordic gold / Gold 
Cable colour: Black 

6.611,00 EUR 7.999,00 EUR 

2011006 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
Cable colour: White 

6.611,00 EUR 7.999,00 EUR 

 

Anoli 1 Small 
Dimensions: ø160 mm x 318 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø160 mm x 318 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2013001 
 

Nordic gold / Gold 
Cable colour: Black 

371,00 EUR 449,00 EUR 

2013003 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
Cable colour: White 

371,00 EUR 449,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Anoli 1 Medium 
Dimensions: ø190 mm x 387 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø190 mm x 387 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2013005 
 

Nordic gold / Gold 
Cable colour: Black 

412,00 EUR 499,00 EUR 

2013006 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
Cable colour: White 

412,00 EUR 499,00 EUR 

 

Anoli Spot Pendant 
Dimensions: ø100 mm x 290 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 or Track 1 
Phase + Pendant Adaptor 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Socket: GU10 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2013007 
 

Nordic gold / White 
Cable colour: Black 

173,00 EUR 209,00 EUR 

2013008 
 

Black / Black 
Cable colour: Black 

173,00 EUR 209,00 EUR 

 

Anoli Spot Wall 
Dimensions: 255 mm x 115 mm x 
285 mm 
Back plate: ø115 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Socket: GU10 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2015001 
 

Nordic gold / White 
Cable colour: Gold 

239,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

2015002 
 

Black / Black 
Cable colour: Black 

239,00 EUR 279,00 EUR 

 

Anoli Spot Surface 
Dimensions: ø100 mm x 200 mm 
Back plate: ø100 mm 
Socket: GU10 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2019001 
 

Nordic gold / White 
 

148,00 EUR 179,00 EUR 

2019002 
 

Black / Black 
 

148,00 EUR 179,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Anoli Spot Recessed 
Dimensions: ø100 mm x 185 mm 
Back plate: ø80 mm 
Socket: GU10 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2019003 
 

Nordic gold / White 
 

148,00 EUR 179,00 EUR 

2019004 
 

Black / Black 
 

148,00 EUR 179,00 EUR 

 

Anoli Spot Track 
Dimensions: ø100 mm x 200 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Track 1 Phase 
Socket: GU10 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2019005 
 

Nordic gold / White 
 

148,00 EUR 179,00 EUR 

2019006 
 

Black / Black 
 

148,00 EUR 179,00 EUR 

 

Anoli Spot Track (3 pcs + track) 
Dimensions: 1000 mm x 200 mm 
Ceiling plate: Track 1M included 
Socket: GU10 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2019007 
 

Nordic gold / White 
 

561,00 EUR 679,00 EUR 

2019008 
 

Black / Black 
 

561,00 EUR 679,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Apiales 9 
Dimensions: ø595 mm x 385 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2051002 
 

Brushed brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

1.693,00 EUR 2.049,00 EUR 

2051003 
 

Satin black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

1.693,00 EUR 2.049,00 EUR 

2051009 
 

Brushed brass / Optic gold 
Cable colour: Gold 

1.693,00 EUR 2.049,00 EUR 

2051010 
 

Satin black / Optic smoked 
Cable colour: Black 

1.693,00 EUR 2.049,00 EUR 

 

Apiales 18 
Dimensions: ø890 mm x 480 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2051006 
 

Brushed brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

3.330,00 EUR 4.029,00 EUR 

2051008 
 

Satin black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

3.330,00 EUR 4.029,00 EUR 

2051011 
 

Brushed brass / Optic gold 
Cable colour: Gold 

3.330,00 EUR 4.029,00 EUR 

 

Apiales Cluster 6 
Dimensions: ø830 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø90 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2051013 
 

Brushed brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

1.999,00 EUR 2.419,00 EUR 

2051014 
 

Satin black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

1.999,00 EUR 2.419,00 EUR 

 

Apiales 1 
Dimensions: ø120 mm x 240 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2053001 
Min. qty 4* 

Brushed brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

181,00 EUR 219,00 EUR 

2053002 
Min. qty 4* 

Satin black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

181,00 EUR 219,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Apiales 1 Large 
Dimensions: ø200 x 316 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2053006 
Min. qty 4* 

Brushed brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2053008 
Min. qty 4* 

Satin black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

 

Apiales 6 
Dimensions: ø500 mm x 263 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø100 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2053009 
 

Satin black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

1.007,00 EUR 1.219,00 EUR 

2053010 
 

Brushed brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

1.007,00 EUR 1.219,00 EUR 

2053011 
 

Satin black / Optic smoked 
Cable colour: Black 

1.007,00 EUR 1.219,00 EUR 

2053012 
 

Brushed brass / Optic gold 
Cable colour: Gold 

1.007,00 EUR 1.219,00 EUR 

 

Apiales Wall 
Dimensions: 200 mm x 240 mm 
Back plate: ø100 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2055001 
Min. qty 4* 

Brushed brass / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2055002 
Min. qty 4* 

Satin black / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

 

Apiales Wall Hard-wired 
Dimensions: 175 mm x 220 mm 
Back plate: ø70 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2055003 
Min. qty 4* 

Brushed brass / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

2055004 
Min. qty 4* 

Satin black / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Apiales 9 Ceiling 
Dimensions: ø595 mm x 399 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2059002 
 

Brushed brass / Opal 
 

1.693,00 EUR 2.049,00 EUR 

2059003 
 

Satin black / Opal 
 

1.693,00 EUR 2.049,00 EUR 

2059005 
 

Brushed brass / Optic gold 
 

1.693,00 EUR 2.049,00 EUR 

2059006 
 

Satin black / Optic smoked 
 

1.693,00 EUR 2.049,00 EUR 

 

Apiales 6 Ceiling 
Dimensions: ø500 mm x 290 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2059007 
 

Satin black / Opal 
 

1.007,00 EUR 1.219,00 EUR 

2059008 
 

Brushed brass / Opal 
 

1.007,00 EUR 1.219,00 EUR 

2059009 
 

Satin black / Optic smoked 
 

1.007,00 EUR 1.219,00 EUR 

2059010 
 

Brushed brass / Optic gold 
 

1.007,00 EUR 1.219,00 EUR 

 

Apiales 7 Plafond 
Dimensions: ø370 mm x 165 mm 
Back plate: ø320 mm 
Glass: ø120 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2059012 
 

Brushed brass / Optic gold 
 

892,00 EUR 1.079,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Blossi Table Mini 
Portable 
Dimensions: ø140 mm x 262 mm 
Glass: ø140mm x 40mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

1028001 
 

Black / Opal 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

1028002 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
 

206,00 EUR 249,00 EUR 

 

Blossi 6 
Dimensions: ø800 mm x 110 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø160 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø230 mm x 67 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2021004 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

3.660,00 EUR 4.429,00 EUR 

 

Blossi 8 
Dimensions: ø1030 mm x 110 
mm 
Ceiling plate: ø160 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø230 mm x 67 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2021005 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

4.437,00 EUR 5.369,00 EUR 

 

Blossi 1 
Dimensions: ø230 mm x 150 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø230 mm x 67 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
  

              
  

2023006 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
Cable colour: Black 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Blossi Wall 
Dimensions: ø230 mm x 86 mm 
Back plate: ø145 mm 
Glass: ø230 mm x 67 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2026009 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

2026010 
 

Nordic gold / Opal 
 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

 

Blossi Floor 
Dimensions: ø290 mm x 1200 
mm 
Cable length: 2300 mm 
Glass: ø290 mm x 72 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
  

              
  

2027007 
 

Black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

726,00 EUR 879,00 EUR 

2027008 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
Cable colour: Black 

726,00 EUR 879,00 EUR 

 

Blossi Table 
Dimensions: ø230 mm x 430 mm 
Cable length: 2000 mm 
Glass: ø230 mm x 67 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2028009 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
Cable colour: Black 

561,00 EUR 679,00 EUR 

2028010 
 

Black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

561,00 EUR 679,00 EUR 

 

Blossi Table Small 
Dimensions: ø170 mm x 310 mm 
Cable length: 2000 mm 
Glass: ø170 mm x 54 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2028011 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
Cable colour: Black 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

2028012 
 

Black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Blossi Table In-set 
Dimensions: ø230 mm x 426 mm 
Cable length: 2400 mm 
Glass: ø230 mm x 67 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2028013 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
Cable colour: Black 

503,00 EUR 609,00 EUR 

2028014 
 

Black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

503,00 EUR 609,00 EUR 

 

Blossi Table Small In-set 
Dimensions: ø170 mm x 300 mm 
Cable length: 2400 mm 
Glass: ø170 mm x 54 mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2028015 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
Cable colour: Black 

355,00 EUR 429,00 EUR 

2028016 
 

Black / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

355,00 EUR 429,00 EUR 

 

Blossi Table Mini, 8 pcs set 
Portable 
Dimensions: ø140 mm x 262 mm 
Glass: ø140mm x 40mm 
Socket: Replaceable LED 
 

 

              
  

2028017 
 

Black / Opal 
 

1.999,00 EUR 2.419,00 EUR 

2028018 
 

Nordic gold / Clear 
 

1.999,00 EUR 2.419,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Miira 3 
Dimensions: ø310 mm x 345 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø200 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2031001 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

991,00 EUR 1.199,00 EUR 

2031002 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

991,00 EUR 1.199,00 EUR 

2031003 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

991,00 EUR 1.199,00 EUR 

2031004 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

991,00 EUR 1.199,00 EUR 

 

Miira 4 
Dimensions: ø380 mm x 465mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2031005 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

842,00 EUR 1.019,00 EUR 

2031006 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

842,00 EUR 1.019,00 EUR 

2031007 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

842,00 EUR 1.019,00 EUR 

2031008 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

842,00 EUR 1.019,00 EUR 

 

Miira 6 
Dimensions: ø350 mm x 345 mm  
Ceiling plate: ø320 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2031009 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

2.115,00 EUR 2.559,00 EUR 

2031010 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

2.115,00 EUR 2.559,00 EUR 

2031011 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

2.115,00 EUR 2.559,00 EUR 

2031012 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

2.115,00 EUR 2.559,00 EUR 

 

Miira 13 
Dimensions: ø920 mm x 345 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø869 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2031013 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

5.454,00 EUR 6.599,00 EUR 

2031014 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

5.454,00 EUR 6.599,00 EUR 

2031015 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

5.454,00 EUR 6.599,00 EUR 

2031016 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

5.454,00 EUR 6.599,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Miira 3 Large 
Dimensions: ø370 mm x 358 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø200 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2031017 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

1.280,00 EUR 1.549,00 EUR 

2031018 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

1.280,00 EUR 1.549,00 EUR 

2031019 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

1.280,00 EUR 1.549,00 EUR 

2031020 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

1.280,00 EUR 1.549,00 EUR 

 

Miira 6 Large 
Dimensions: ø470 mm x 358 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø320 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2031021 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

2.445,00 EUR 2.959,00 EUR 

2031022 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

2.445,00 EUR 2.959,00 EUR 

2031023 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

2.445,00 EUR 2.959,00 EUR 

2031024 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

2.445,00 EUR 2.959,00 EUR 

 

Miira 13 Large 
Dimensions: ø920 mm x 345 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø869 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2031025 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

6.677,00 EUR 8.079,00 EUR 

2031026 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

6.677,00 EUR 8.079,00 EUR 

2031027 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

6.677,00 EUR 8.079,00 EUR 

2031028 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

6.677,00 EUR 8.079,00 EUR 

 

Miira 6 Circular 
Dimensions: ø800 mm x 245 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø148 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2032001 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

2.445,00 EUR 2.959,00 EUR 

2032002 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Clear 

2.445,00 EUR 2.959,00 EUR 

2032005 
 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

2.445,00 EUR 2.959,00 EUR 

2032006 
 

Dark bronze / Opal 
Cable colour: Clear 

2.445,00 EUR 2.959,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Miira 8 Circular 
Dimensions: ø1000 mm x 245 
mm 
Ceiling plate: ø148 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2032007 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

2.892,00 EUR 3.499,00 EUR 

2032008 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Clear 

2.892,00 EUR 3.499,00 EUR 

2032011 
 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

2.892,00 EUR 3.499,00 EUR 

2032012 
 

Dark bronze / Opal 
Cable colour: Clear 

2.892,00 EUR 3.499,00 EUR 

 

Miira 8 Oval 
Dimensions: 1090 mm x 800 mm 
x 245 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø148 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2032013 
 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

3.140,00 EUR 3.799,00 EUR 

2032014 
 

Dark bronze / Opal 
Cable colour: Clear 

3.140,00 EUR 3.799,00 EUR 

2032015 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

3.140,00 EUR 3.799,00 EUR 

2032016 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Clear 

3.140,00 EUR 3.799,00 EUR 

 

Miira 3 Circular 
Dimensions: ø542 mm x 245 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø148 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2032043 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

1.445,00 EUR 1.749,00 EUR 

2032044 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Clear 

1.445,00 EUR 1.749,00 EUR 

2032047 
 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Clear 

1.445,00 EUR 1.749,00 EUR 

2032048 
 

Dark bronze / Opal 
Cable colour: Clear 

1.445,00 EUR 1.749,00 EUR 

 

Miira 1 
Dimensions: ø140 mm x 345 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2033001 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2033002 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2033003 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2033004 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Miira 1 Large 
Dimensions: ø200 mm x 358 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2033005 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

2033006 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

2033007 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

2033008 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

 

Miira Wall 
Dimensions: 177 mm x 285 mm 
Back plate: ø105 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2035001 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
 

313,00 EUR 379,00 EUR 

2035002 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
 

313,00 EUR 379,00 EUR 

2035003 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
 

313,00 EUR 379,00 EUR 

2035004 
 

Brass / Opal 
 

313,00 EUR 379,00 EUR 

 

Miira Table 
Dimensions: ø140 mm x 345 mm 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2038001 
 

Rock grey / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

313,00 EUR 379,00 EUR 

2038002 
 

Rock grey / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

313,00 EUR 379,00 EUR 

2038003 
 

Brass / Optic clear 
Cable colour: Black 

313,00 EUR 379,00 EUR 

2038004 
 

Brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Black 

313,00 EUR 379,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Rizzatto Cluster 6 
Dimensions: ø930 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø90 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Glass: ø300 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2071001 
 

Satin brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

3.330,00 EUR 4.029,00 EUR 

 

Rizzatto 32 
Dimensions: ø300 mm x 448 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2073001 
 

Satin brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

445,00 EUR 539,00 EUR 

 

Rizzatto 43 
Dimensions: ø400 mm x 626 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Socket: E27 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2073002 
 

Satin brass / Opal 
Cable colour: Gold 

892,00 EUR 1.079,00 EUR 

2073004 
 

Satin silver / Opal 
Cable colour: Silver 

892,00 EUR 1.079,00 EUR 

 

Rizzatto 42 
Dimensions: ø400 mm x 449 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Socket: E27 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2079001 
 

Satin brass / Opal 
 

561,00 EUR 679,00 EUR 

2079002 
 

Satin silver / Opal 
 

561,00 EUR 679,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Rizzatto 171 
Dimensions: ø170 mm x 240 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Socket: E27 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2079005 
 

Satin silver / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

 

Rizzatto 301 
Dimensions: ø300 mm x 220 mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Socket: E27 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2079004 
 

Satin brass / Opal 
 

371,00 EUR 449,00 EUR 

2079006 
 

Satin silver / Opal 
 

371,00 EUR 449,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Sasi Small 
Dimensions: 155 mm x 290 mm 
Back plate: 58 mm x 190 mm 
Socket: Integrated LED 
 

 

              
  

2085001 
 

Brass 
 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

2085003 
 

Silver 
 

396,00 EUR 479,00 EUR 

 

Sasi Large 
Dimensions: 275 mm x 650 mm 
Back plate: 70 mm x 445 mm 
Socket: Integrated LED 
 

 

              
  

2085002 
 

Brass 
 

784,00 EUR 949,00 EUR 

2085004 
 

Silver 
 

784,00 EUR 949,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Petalii 10 
Dimensions: ø1000 mm x 400 
mm 
Ceiling plate: ø145 mm 
Cable length: 4000 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2111001 
 

Polished brass / White 
Cable colour: Gold 

3.305,00 EUR 3.999,00 EUR 

 

Petalii 1 Small 
Dimensions: ø280 mm x 254 mm 
Ceiling plate: Exclusive ceiling 
plate. See Canopy 1 
Cable length: 2500 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
  

              
  

2113001 
 

Polished brass / White 
Cable colour: Gold 

305,00 EUR 369,00 EUR 

 

Petalii Floor 
Dimensions: 1700 mm x 1075 
mm 
Cable length: 2300 mm 
Socket: E14 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2117001 
 

Polished brass / White 
Cable colour: Black 

1.156,00 EUR 1.399,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Miira Wall Outdoor 
Dimensions: 226 mm x 355 mm 
Back plate: ø105 mm 
Glass: ø200 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2035005 
Min. qty 2* 

Black / Optic clear 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2035006 
Min. qty 2* 

Black / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2035009 
Min. qty 2* 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

2035011 
Min. qty 2* 

Dark bronze / Opal 
 

338,00 EUR 409,00 EUR 

 

Liila Wall Outdoor 
Dimensions: 260 mm x 211 mm 
Back plate: ø105 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2045001 
Min. qty 2* 

Dark bronze / Opal 
 

280,00 EUR 339,00 EUR 

2045002 
Min. qty 2* 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
 

280,00 EUR 339,00 EUR 

2045003 
Min. qty 2* 

Black / Opal 
 

280,00 EUR 339,00 EUR 

2045004 
Min. qty 2* 

Black / Optic clear 
 

280,00 EUR 339,00 EUR 

 

Liila 1 Outdoor 
Dimensions: ø165 mm x 170 mm 
Back plate: ø105 mm 
Glass: ø140 mm 
Socket: G9 (bulb not included) 
 

 

              
  

2046009 
Min. qty 2* 

Dark bronze / Opal 
 

255,00 EUR 309,00 EUR 

2046010 
Min. qty 2* 

Dark bronze / Optic clear 
 

255,00 EUR 309,00 EUR 

2046011 
Min. qty 2* 

Black / Opal 
 

255,00 EUR 309,00 EUR 

2046012 
Min. qty 2* 

Black / Optic clear 
 

255,00 EUR 309,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

GU10 Philips LED 5,5W -
Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700 K 
Lumen: 355 lm 
Recommended for: Anoli Spot-
series 
 

 

              
  

1990006 
 

 
 

24,00 EUR 29,00 EUR 

 

G9 e3 LED 6W -Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700 K 
Lumen: 550 lm 
Recommended for: Miira ø200 
mm opal glass 
 

 

              
  

1990007 
 

 
 

32,00 EUR 39,00 EUR 

 

G9 e3 LED 4W -Dimm to warm 
Kelvin: 2700-2000 K 
Lumen: 250 lm 
Recommended for: Miira opal, 
Liila opal, Apiales opal 
 

 

              
  

1990017 
 

 
 

24,00 EUR 29,00 EUR 

 

G9 e3 LED 1.5W -Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700 K 
Lumen: 100 lm 
Recommended for: Miira optic, 
Liila optic, Apiales optic 
  

              
  

1990018 
 

 
 

20,00 EUR 24,00 EUR 

 

G9 Philips LED 2,7W -Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700 K 
Lumen: 300 lm 
Recommended for: Miira optic, 
Liila optic, Apiales optic 
 

 

              
  

1990030 
 

 
 

20,00 EUR 24,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

G9 Philips LED 4W -Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700 K 
Lumen: 480 lm 
Recommended for: Miira opal, 
Liila opal, Apiales opal 
 

 

              
  

1990031 
 

 
 

20,00 EUR 24,00 EUR 

 

E14 Philips LED 4,5W -Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700 K 
Lumen: 470 lm 
Recommended for: Anoli opal 
glass, Rizzatto (Cluster 6 & 32) 
 

 

              
  

2990001 
 

 
 

20,00 EUR 24,00 EUR 

 

E27 Philips LED 12W -Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700-2200 K 
Lumen: 1521 lm 
Recommended for: Rizzatto (42, 
43, 171 & 301) 
 

 

              
  

2990002 
 

 
 

20,00 EUR 24,00 EUR 

 

E14 e3 LED 4W -Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700 K 
Lumen: 470 lm 
Recommended for: Petalii 
 

 

              
  

2990006 
 

 
 

20,00 EUR 24,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

E14 e3 Golden top mirror LED 4W 
-Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2700 K 
Lumen: 470 lm 
Recommended for: Petalii 
 

 

              
  

2990007 
 

 
 

20,00 EUR 24,00 EUR 

 

E14 Nuura LED 3,5W -Dimmable 
Kelvin: 2200 K 
Lumen: 210 lm 
Recommended for: Anoli gold 
glass 
 

 

              
  

2999004 
 

 
 

20,00 EUR 24,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Ceiling Cup Wire 
Dimensions: ø90 mm x 85 mm 
 

 

              
  

1069001 
 

Black 
 

90,00 EUR 109,00 EUR 

1069002 
 

Brass 
 

90,00 EUR 109,00 EUR 

1069003 
 

White 
 

90,00 EUR 109,00 EUR 

 

Ceiling Cup 
Dimensions: ø90 mm x 85 mm 
 

 

              
  

1069004 
 

Black 
 

90,00 EUR 109,00 EUR 

1069005 
 

Brass 
 

90,00 EUR 109,00 EUR 

1069006 
 

White 
 

90,00 EUR 109,00 EUR 

 

Canopy 1 
Dimensions: ø100 mm x 25 mm 
 

 

              
  

2069001 
 

White 
 

74,00 EUR 89,00 EUR 

2069003 
 

Satin black 
 

74,00 EUR 89,00 EUR 

2069007 
 

Satin brass 
 

74,00 EUR 89,00 EUR 

 

Multicharger cradle for 8 pcs, 
incl. power supply 
Recommended for: Blossi Table 
Mini and Asteea Table 
 

 

              
  

9095002 
 

Black 
 

445,00 EUR 539,00 EUR 

 

Track 1 Phase 
Dimensions: 1000 mm 
  

              
  

9294022 
 

White 
 

173,00 EUR 209,00 EUR 

9294023 
 

Black 
 

173,00 EUR 209,00 EUR 
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Product Product no. Colour Retail Price 
(ex. VAT) 

Retail Price 
(incl. VAT) 

 

Cable Kit 
Cable length: 2500 mm / 98.4in 
 

 

              
  

9295001 
 

Black 
Cable colour: Black 

49,00 EUR 59,00 EUR 

9295002 
 

White 
Cable colour: White 

49,00 EUR 59,00 EUR 

 

Pendant Adaptor 
 

 

              
  

9295034 
 

White 
 

82,00 EUR 99,00 EUR 

9295035 
 

Black 
 

82,00 EUR 99,00 EUR 

 


